
Risultati del TEST ATTIDUDINALE PRATICO-PERCETTIVO - Roma, 28 settembre 2023 

NOME CANDIDATO 
Aragòn Ramirez Lorenzo 
Assaiante Giorgia 
Belli Martina 

Borgia Sara 
Ciacci Eleonora 
De Cave Claudia 

De Fronzo Paola 
De Giulii Sara 

Di Giovine Eliana 
Di Girolamo Aurora 

Dinacci Livia 
Dionigi Melissa 

Fortuna Elisabetta 
Gentile Sofia Maria 

Giordano Agnese 
Giordano Marta 

ISTITUTO CENTRALE PER IL RESTAURO 

II Segretario 
Serena nelli 

GF/Segretario SAF sede di Roma 

74° Concorso I.C.R. 

VOTO 
NON IDONE0 

6,25 
8,25 
8,00 
6,50 
6.00 

6,75 
NON IDONEO 

8,75 
6,50 
8.25 
6,25 
7,25 
8,00 
8,75 
8,75 

NOME CANDIDATO 

Grossi Mirtilla 
Han Sandra 
Marzona Priscilla 

Pasquariello Cecilia 
Piantadosi Marisa 
Rosso Maria 
Santachiara Diana 

Sibille Nadia 
Statuto Sabrina 
Testa Noemi 
Tinti Sofia 
Vertulli Maria 

Volpini Irene 
Zaccariello Lorenzo 
Zin Sofia 

VOTO 

7,50 
7,75 
8,25 
6,00 

NON IDONEO 

7,25 
8.50 
8,00 

8,75 
8.25 

9,25 
8,50 
7,75 
6,00 
7,25 

II Presidente 

AlessarirMage 
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